
                 

     

     

     

 

     

 

     

 

     

     

 

     

 

       

   

 

 

         

   

   

 

       

   

           

     

       

 

                 

   

       

 

     

       

   

 

   

GFO‐20‐303: Advanced Plug Load and Smart Exterior Lighting Systems 
Pre‐Application Workshop Attendee List 
Wednesday, August 5, 2020 

Participant 
1 

First Name 
Luigi 

Last Name 
Giubbolini 

Email 
luigi@andromedapower.com 

Organization Job Title 

2 Aidan Dwyer aidan.dwyer@sapient.industries 
3 ROLANDO MARTIATUS rolando.martiatus@apg.company APG Engineering 
4 jackhodges jack.hodges@siemens.com Siemens Senior Key Expert ‐ Semantic Technologies 
5 Angela Chuang achuang@epri.com 
6 Steve Shaw sshaw@highlandsenergy.net 
7 Mustafa Homsi mustafa.homsi@rivieh.com Rivieh, Inc. 
8 XUNFEI JIANG xunfei.jiang@csun.edu California State University Assistant Professor 
9 Patricia Lim Palim@calit2.uci.edu 
10 Michel Kohanim michel@universal‐devices.com Universal Devices CEO 
11 m kloss mkloss@lbl.gov 
12 Ken Czech kczech@dmflighting.com DMF Lighting VP Product Development 
13 Kristin Heinemeier kheinemeier@frontierenergy.com Frontier Energy, Inc. Engineering Manager 
14 nicola guarnieri nicola.guarnieri@powersecure.com powersecure Business Development 
15 Meghan Humphreys meghan@newbuildings.org New Buildings Institute Development Manager 
16 Katie Gladych kgladych@uci.edu UC Irvine Researcher 
17 Bingbing Li bingbing.li@csun.edu California State University Northridge Associate Professor 
18 michael siminovitch mjsiminovitch@ucdavis.edu ucdavis professor 
19 Laura Wong lwong@lbl.gov berkeley lab program manager 
20 david Showunmi showuo@stanford.edu EPRI 
21 Joy Pixley jpixley@uci.edu UCI Research Director 
22 Chris Holmes cholmes@epri.com EPRI Tech Exec 
23 Carl Blumstein carl.blumstein@uc‐ciee.org CIEE Director 
24 Andrea Mammoli amammoli@epri.com electric power research institute principal project manager 
25 G. P. Li gpli@uci.edu UC Irvine 
26 Liang Min liangmin@stanford.edu Stanford Univ. Managing Director 
27 Matt Fung mfung@energy.ca.gov 
28 Dorene Maniccia dmaniccia@designlights.org DesignLights Consortium 
29 alejandro Velasco aruiz‐velasco@chulavistaca.gov City of Chula Vista Conservation Specialist 
30 Sergio Gago sgagomas@uci.edu UCI Professor 
31 Emily Higbee emily@redwoodenergy.net Redwood Energy Research Director 
32 Michael Klopfer mklopfer@uci.edu California Plug Load Research Center (CalPlug) Technical Director 
33 Molly OHagan molly.ohagan@energy.ca.gov 
34 Doug Lindsey Dlindsey@epri.com 
35 Alan Meier akmeier@lbl.gov Lawrence Berkeley National Lab 
36 Brett Kahl brett@lynxsystems.us 
37 Kimberly Stephenson kimberly.stephenson@midpen‐housing.org MidPen Housing Senior Project Manage 
38 Darlene Hernandez dhernandez@cityofsantamaria.org Plans Examiner 
39 Nicole Hathaway nehathaway@ucdavis.edu UC Davis California Lighting Technology Center Development Engineer & Communications Director 
40 David Myers dmyers@franklinenergy.com Franklin Energy Services 
41 Scott Yetter scottyetter@hotmail.com Best Energy Reduction Technologies, LLC CEO 
42 Orly Hasidim orly@universal‐devices.com Universal Devices 
43 Marco Pritoni mpritoni@lbl.gov Lawrence Berkeley National Laboratory Scientist 
44 Clifton Lemon clifton.lemon@caenergyalliance.org California Energy Alliance Business Development Director 
45 Ammi Amarnath aamarnath@epri.com EPRI Sr Technical Executive 
46 Anand Prakash akprakash@lbl.gov Berkeley lab Engineer 
47 Gwelen Paliaga gpaliaga@trccompanies.com TRC Director 
48 Frank Sharp fsharp@epri.com EPRI Principal Technical Leader 


